
25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Tableau principal Partie 1/2

LINCOU T.
1 1 - 1I - 00010 - LINCOU THIERRY

2 64 bye

DE LA COLINA
11-7 11-2 11-7

3 32 - 4A - 01105 - DE LA COLINA MATHI

4 33 - 4B - 01306 - VIVARAT MATHIEU

VANDAELE E.
11-3 11-5 11-8

5 16 - 3A - 00312 - VANDAELE ERIC

6 49 - 5B - 03068 - OLLIVIER GILBERT

VOUILLAMOZ 
11-4 11-5 11-4

7 17 - 3A - 00348 - VOUILLAMOZ PIERR

8 48 - 5A - 02836 - GARROUSTE GREGO

SCIANIMANIC
9 8 - 2B - 00077 - SCIANIMANICO MELVI

10 57 bye

LETOURNEAU
11-6 11-5 11-8

11 25 - 3C - 00746 - LETOURNEAU MAEL

12 40 - 4C - 01631 - TOUTAIN PASCAL

CHAVOUTIER 
13 9 - 2C - 00140 - CHAVOUTIER FABIEN

14 56 bye

BENAZZI C.
11-7 11-1 11-3

15 24 - 3C - 00734 - BENAZZI CYRIL

16 41 - 4C - 01748 - OLLIVIER JULIEN

PERRIN Y.
17 4 - 1N - 00022 - PERRIN YANN

18 61 bye

EL MOKNI F.
6-11 11-1 11-3 11-2

19 29 - 3D - 00994 - ENNAKI KAREM

20 36 - 4B - 01475 - EL MOKNI FLORENT

MALATRASI J.
21 13 - 2D - 00283 - MALATRASI JEAN-BA

22 52 bye

GARCIA N.
11-4 11-5 11-5

23 20 - 3B - 00539 - GARCIA NICOLAS

24 45 - 4D - 02084 - QUILICI PIERRE JEA

MATTEI F.
25 5 - 1N - 00024 - MATTEI FABRICE

26 60 bye

HAMMOUCHE 
11-9 11-9 8-11 11-6

27 28 - 3D - 00987 - DELEPLANQUE JEAN

28 37 - 4B - 01553 - HAMMOUCHE ILYES

GUIDONI A.
29 12 - 2D - 00240 - GUIDONI ADRIEN

30 53 bye

SCIASCIA NOL
11-8 11-8 7-11 2-11

11-7

31 21 - 3C - 00622 - BAGOT DIDIER

32 44 - 4C - 01890 - SCIASCIA NOLASCO 

LINCOU T.
11-3 11-4 11-8

VANDAELE E.
11-8 9-11 11-8 11-7

SCIANIMANIC
11-9 11-4 11-2

CHAVOUTIER 
11-2 11-8 11-8

PERRIN Y.
11-3 16-14 13-11

MALATRASI J.
11-6 11-6 11-6

MATTEI F.
11-4 11-9 11-8

GUIDONI A.
11-7 11-7 11-5

LINCOU T.
11-8 11-7 11-1

SCIANIMANIC
11-5 11-5 11-7

PERRIN Y.
11-6 11-8 13-11

MATTEI F.
11-3 9-11 11-3 11-4

5 - 8 slot 1

5 - 8 slot 2

3 - 4 slot 1
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Tableau principal Partie 2/2

MALHERBE L.
11-4 11-4 11-6

33 43 - 4D - 02066 - REMY FABIEN

34 22 - 3C - 00648 - MALHERBE LOIC

NICOLAS F.
35 54 bye

36 11 - 2D - 00222 - NICOLAS FLORIAN

MORANDEAU 
11-9 11-6 11-3

37 38 - 4B - 01566 - NAVARETTE DAVID

38 27 - 3D - 00943 - MORANDEAU ROMAI

BOUIN B.
39 59 bye

40 6 - 2A - 00038 - BOUIN BAPTISTE

BENOIT L.
11-8 11-7 6-11 11-3

41 46 - 4D - 02087 - PRIERE PIERRE

42 19 - 3A - 00398 - BENOIT LOIC

MAYOUD A.
43 51 bye

44 14 - 3A - 00294 - MAYOUD AXEL

KHALED A
11-8 11-6 11-9

45 35 - 4B - 01387 - KHALED AMIR

46 30 - 4A - 01002 - ROBINAUD STEPHAN

GONZALEZ P.
47 62 bye

48 3 - 1N - 00021 - GONZALEZ PAUL

MATTEI F.
11-8 10-12 7-11 11-6

11-7

49 42 - 4C - 01663 - MATTEI FRANCOIS

50 23 - 3C - 00733 - NOGUEIRA JEAN-MA

ISAMBARD T.
51 55 bye

52 10 - 2C - 00184 - ISAMBARD TITOUAN

VITU S.
11-9 11-5 11-4

53 39 - 4B - 01589 - MEBAREK TRISTAN

54 26 - 3D - 00858 - VITU STEPHANE

ROMIEU A.
55 58 bye

56 7 - 2B - 00075 - ROMIEU ANTONIN

DEMAZY C.
11-3 11-6 11-4

57 47 - 5A - 02541 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

58 18 - 3A - 00389 - DEMAZY CYRIL

BRUGALAIS E.
11-00 11-00 11-00

WO

59 50 - NC - 04956 - DUPUIS DIDIER

60 15 - 3A - 00310 - BRUGALAIS ERIC

GAZIELLO L.
11-2 11-4 11-5

61 34 - 4B - 01363 - GAZIELLO LAURENT

62 31 - 4A - 01055 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

PETRUCCI A.
63 63 bye

64 2 - 1N - 00016 - PETRUCCI ANTOINE-

NICOLAS F.
5-11 12-10 11-6 11-7

BOUIN B.
11-2 11-4 11-5

BENOIT L.
11-4 12-10 11-7

GONZALEZ P.
11-6 11-9 11-7

ISAMBARD T.
11-13 11-5 11-0 11-3

ROMIEU A.
11-5 11-4 11-6

BRUGALAIS E.
13-11 11-9 11-4

PETRUCCI A.
11-4 11-3 11-5

BOUIN B.
11-6 11-6 4-11 11-5

GONZALEZ P.
11-1 11-3 11-9

ROMIEU A.
11-9 12-10 11-7

PETRUCCI A.
11-3 11-5 11-7

5 - 8 slot 3

5 - 8 slot 4

3 - 4 slot 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Tableau principal Finale

1 1

2 64

HOMMES Plateau 3 - 4

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 5 - 8

7 - 8 slot 1

1 1

2 4

7 - 8 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 7 - 8

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 9 - 16

13 - 16 slot 1

1 1 - 3A - 00312 - VANDAELE ERIC

2 8 - 2C - 00140 - CHAVOUTIER FABIEN

13 - 16 slot 2

3 4 - 2D - 00283 - MALATRASI JEAN-BAP

4 5 - 2D - 00240 - GUIDONI ADRIEN

13 - 16 slot 3

5 6 - 2D - 00222 - NICOLAS FLORIAN

6 3 - 3A - 00398 - BENOIT LOIC

13 - 16 slot 4

7 7 - 2C - 00184 - ISAMBARD TITOUAN

8 2 - 3A - 00310 - BRUGALAIS ERIC

11 - 12 slot 1

11 - 12 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 11 - 12

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 13 - 16

15 - 16 slot 1

1 1

2 4

15 - 16 slot 2

3 3

4 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Plateau 15 - 16

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 17 - 32

DE LA COLINA
11-5 12-10 11-9

1 1 - 4A - 01105 - DE LA COLINA MATHI

2 16 - 3A - 00348 - VOUILLAMOZ PIERR

LETOURNEAU
9-11 11-8 16-14 7-11

11-7

3 8 - 3C - 00746 - LETOURNEAU MAEL

4 9 - 3C - 00734 - BENAZZI CYRIL

GARCIA N.
11-6 11-7 11-9

5 4 - 4B - 01475 - EL MOKNI FLORENT

6 13 - 3B - 00539 - GARCIA NICOLAS

HAMMOUCHE 
11-7 11-5 2-11 11-8

7 5 - 4B - 01553 - HAMMOUCHE ILYES

8 12 - 4C - 01890 - SCIASCIA NOLASCO 

MALHERBE L.
4-11 6-11 11-3 11-7

12-10

9 11 - 3C - 00648 - MALHERBE LOIC

10 6 - 3D - 00943 - MORANDEAU ROMAIN

KHALED A
11-8 11-5 11-6

11 14 - 3A - 00294 - MAYOUD AXEL

12 3 - 4B - 01387 - KHALED AMIR

VITU S.
11-6 3-11 7-11 11-4

12-10

13 10 - 4C - 01663 - MATTEI FRANCOIS

14 7 - 3D - 00858 - VITU STEPHANE

DEMAZY C.
11-5 11-6 6-11 11-6

15 15 - 3A - 00389 - DEMAZY CYRIL

16 2 - 4B - 01363 - GAZIELLO LAURENT

21 - 24 slot 1

21 - 24 slot 2

21 - 24 slot 3

21 - 24 slot 4

19 - 20 slot 1

19 - 20 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 19 - 20

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 21 - 24

23 - 24 slot 1

1 1

2 4

23 - 24 slot 2

3 3

4 2

HOMMES Plateau 23 - 24

1 1

2 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Plateau 25 - 32

29 - 32 slot 1

1 1 - 3A - 00348 - VOUILLAMOZ PIERRE

2 8 - 3C - 00734 - BENAZZI CYRIL

29 - 32 slot 2

3 4 - 4B - 01475 - EL MOKNI FLORENT

4 5 - 4C - 01890 - SCIASCIA NOLASCO D

29 - 32 slot 3

5 6 - 3D - 00943 - MORANDEAU ROMAIN

6 3 - 3A - 00294 - MAYOUD AXEL

MATTEI F.
7-11 11-9 3-11 11-6

11-6

7 7 - 4C - 01663 - MATTEI FRANCOIS

8 2 - 4B - 01363 - GAZIELLO LAURENT

27 - 28 slot 1

27 - 28 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 27 - 28

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 29 - 32

31 - 32 slot 1

1 1

2 4

31 - 32 slot 2

3 3

4 2 - 4B - 01363 - GAZIELLO LAURENT

HOMMES Plateau 31 - 32

1 1

2 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Plateau 33 - 50

VIVARAT M.
1 1 - 4B - 01306 - VIVARAT MATHIEU

2 32 bye

GARROUSTE 
18-16 11-7 7-11

14-12

3 16 - 5B - 03068 - OLLIVIER GILBERT

4 17 - 5A - 02836 - GARROUSTE GREGO

TOUTAIN P.
5 8 - 4C - 01631 - TOUTAIN PASCAL

6 25 bye

OLLIVIER J.
7 9 - 4C - 01748 - OLLIVIER JULIEN

8 24 bye

ENNAKI K.
9 4 - 3D - 00994 - ENNAKI KAREM

10 29 bye

QUILICI P.
11 13 - 4D - 02084 - QUILICI PIERRE JEA

12 20 bye

DELEPLANQU
13 5 - 3D - 00987 - DELEPLANQUE JEAN-

14 28 bye

BAGOT D.
15 12 - 3C - 00622 - BAGOT DIDIER

16 21 bye

REMY F.
17 22 bye

18 11 - 4D - 02066 - REMY FABIEN

NAVARETTE D
19 27 bye

20 6 - 4B - 01566 - NAVARETTE DAVID

PRIERE P.
21 19 bye

22 14 - 4D - 02087 - PRIERE PIERRE

ROBINAUD S.
23 30 bye

24 3 - 4A - 01002 - ROBINAUD STEPHAN

NOGUEIRA J.
25 23 bye

26 10 - 3C - 00733 - NOGUEIRA JEAN-MA

MEBAREK T.
27 26 bye

28 7 - 4B - 01589 - MEBAREK TRISTAN

DOS ANJOS D.
11-00 11-00 11-00

WO

29 18 - 5A - 02541 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

30 15 - NC - 04956 - DUPUIS DIDIER

SZATMARI A.
31 31 bye

32 2 - 4A - 01055 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

VIVARAT M.
11-5 11-4 11-6

TOUTAIN P.
11-6 11-9 11-4

ENNAKI K.
11-2 11-6 10-12 11-8

DELEPLANQU
11-7 11-9 11-2

NAVARETTE D
11-6 11-5 11-0

ROBINAUD S.
11-8 8-11 11-8 11-6

NOGUEIRA J.
11-5 11-6 11-5

DOS ANJOS D.
11-7 5-11 11-4 11-6

VIVARAT M.
11-5 11-9 11-5

DELEPLANQU
11-4 11-7 11-9

ROBINAUD S.
9-11 11-5 11-7 11-7

NOGUEIRA J.
11-6 11-6 11-13 11-3

35 - 36 slot 1

35 - 36 slot 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Plateau 35 - 36

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 37 - 40

39 - 40 slot 1

1 1 - 4C - 01631 - TOUTAIN PASCAL

2 4 - 3D - 00994 - ENNAKI KAREM

39 - 40 slot 2

3 3 - 4B - 01566 - NAVARETTE DAVID

4 2 - 5A - 02541 - DOS ANJOS DANIEL

HOMMES Plateau 39 - 40

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 41 - 48

45 - 48 slot 1

1 1 - 5A - 02836 - GARROUSTE GREGO

2 8 - 4C - 01748 - OLLIVIER JULIEN

45 - 48 slot 2

3 4 - 4D - 02084 - QUILICI PIERRE JEAN

4 5 - 3C - 00622 - BAGOT DIDIER

45 - 48 slot 3

5 6 - 4D - 02066 - REMY FABIEN

6 3 - 4D - 02087 - PRIERE PIERRE

MEBAREK T.
11-6 7-11 11-7 11-7

7 7 - 4B - 01589 - MEBAREK TRISTAN

8 2 - 4A - 01055 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

43 - 44 slot 1

43 - 44 slot 2

HOMMES Plateau 43 - 44

1 1

2 2

HOMMES Plateau 45 - 48

47 - 48 slot 1

1 1

2 4

47 - 48 slot 2

3 3

4 2 - 4A - 01055 - SZATMARI ANDRAS

HOMMES Plateau 47 - 48

1 1

2 2
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25EME OPEN INTERNATIONAL ILE ROUSSE
SQUASH LOISIRS BALAGNE - Le 26-06-2021

HOMMES Plateau 49 - 50

OLLIVIER G.
11-00 11-00 11-00

WO

1 1 - 5B - 03068 - OLLIVIER GILBERT

2 2 - NC - 04956 - DUPUIS DIDIER
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